
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   North Carolina State 274  286  287       847  -17 
2  2  2   Iowa 283  282  284       849  -15 
3  4  3   UNCW 285  291  281       857  -7 

T5  3  4   San Francisco 291  281  290       862  -2 
T9  5  5   Campbell  292  286  291       869  +5 
4  T6  6   Lipscomb  290  295  286       871  +7 

13  T9  7   San Jose State  295  293  290       878  +14 
15  8  8   ULM  302  284  293       879  +15 
T5  14  9   Washington State 291  301  288       880  +16 
12  T6  10   Eastern Michigan  294  291  298       883  +19 
11  T9  11   Southern Illinois  293  295  296       884  +20 
T5  T11  12   McNeese State  291  300  294       885  +21 
14  T11  13   Furman  300  291  296       887  +23 
T9  T11  14   Georgia 292  299  299       890  +26 
T5  15  15   Sacramento State  291  302  302       895  +31 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Benjamin Shipp  North Carolina State  68   69  69       206  -10   
T6 2   Alex Schaake  Iowa  70   70  68       208  -8   
T6 3   Tim Widing  San Francisco  73   67  69       209  -7   
T4 4   Stephen Franken  North Carolina State  66   73  71       210  -6   
T4 T5   Jesper Svensson  Campbell  69   70  72       211  -5   
T28 T5   Thomas Eldridge  UNCW  75   71  65       211  -5   
T16 T5   Kevin Velo  San Jose State  72   71  68       211  -5   
T16 T8   Blake Elliott  McNeese State  72   71  69       212  -4   
1 T8   Dawson Armstrong  Lipscomb  69   67  76       212  -4   
3 T10   Spencer Ralston  Georgia  67   71  75       213  -3   

T11 T10   Ash Patel  Sacramento State  70   72  71       213  -3   
T11 T12   Ryoto Furuya  Iowa  71   71  72       214  -2   
T6 T12   Frankie Thomas  Southern Illinois  69   71  74       214  -2   
T16 T12   Henry Chung  San Francisco  72   71  71       214  -2   
T21 T12   Brian Mogg  Washington State  71   73  70       214  -2   
T16 T16   Sam Meuret  Iowa  74   69  72       215  -1   
T28 T16   Eric Ansett  Lipscomb  72   74  69       215  -1   
T21 T16   Max Catherine  ULM  75   69  71       215  -1   
T23 T19   Patrick Cover  UNCW  71   74  71       216  E   
T11 T19   Matthew Walker  Iowa  70   72  74       216  E   
T9 T19   Easton Paxton  North Carolina State  70   71  75       216  E   
T9 T22   Beau Breault  Eastern Michigan  73   68  77       218  +2   
T16 T22   Blake McShea  UNCW  68   75  75       218  +2   
T38 T22   Reese McFarlane  UNCW  76   72  70       218  +2   
T23 T22   Joao Girao  ULM  77   68  73       218  +2   
T28 26   Amarin (Ray) Kraivixien  Campbell  73   73  73       219  +3   
T38 T27   Harrison Rhoades  North Carolina State  75   73  72       220  +4   
T11 T27   Toby Briggs  San Francisco  71   71  78       220  +4   
T33 T27   Pontus Nyholm  Campbell  75   72  73       220  +4   
T33 T30   Keller Harper  Furman  77   70  74       221  +5   
T46 T30   Benton Weinberg  Iowa  72   77  72       221  +5   
T23 T30   Nolan Mills  North Carolina State  70   75  76       221  +5   
T38 T30   Nicholas Ross  Eastern Michigan  73   75  73       221  +5   
T28 T30   Hunter Nichols  Furman  72   74  75       221  +5   
T46 35   Jalen Griffin  San Francisco  75   74  73       222  +6   
T46 T36   Hogan Arey  ULM  77   72  74       223  +7   
T54 T36   Hunter Howell  Lipscomb  77   74  72       223  +7   
T28 T36   Thomas LaMorte  Campbell  75   71  77       223  +7   
T38 T36   Brady Price  ULM  73   75  75       223  +7   
T38 T36   Connor Bruns  Furman  74   74  75       223  +7   
T58 T36   Peyton Wilhoit  Southern Illinois  77   75  71       223  +7   
T49 T36   Daniel Kolar  Washington State  75   75  73       223  +7   
T58 T36   Zach Sudinsky  Eastern Michigan  77   75  71       223  +7   
T33 T44   Cougar Collins  Eastern Michigan  71   76  77       224  +8   

T33 T44   Soren Lind  San Francisco  75   72  77       224  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T38 T44   Luke Gannon  Southern Illinois  76   72  76       224  +8   
T23 T44   Stephen Saleeby  UNCW  71   74  79       224  +8   
T54 T44   Brett McLamb  Campbell  77   74  73       224  +8   
T11 T44   Scott Munger  San Jose State  71   71  82       224  +8   
T38 T44   Derek Bayley  Washington State  72   76  76       224  +8   
T49 T51   Andreas Krokeide  McNeese State  72   78  75       225  +9   
T69 T51   AJ Armstrong  Washington State  75   81  69       225  +9   
T60 T51   Jake Reilly  Furman  80   73  72       225  +9   
T49 T51   Sean Talmadge  San Jose State  78   72  75       225  +9   
T23 T51   Trevor Phillips  Georgia  72   73  80       225  +9   
T38 T51   Sutton Farmer  McNeese State  75   73  77       225  +9   
T54 T57   Eric Olsem  Sacramento State  73   78  75       226  +10   
T54 T57   Ian Berrigan  McNeese State  72   79  75       226  +10   
T60 T57   Jack Larkin  Georgia  77   76  73       226  +10   
71 T60   Sean Yu  San Jose State  74   83  70       227  +11   

T69 T60   Paul Swindell  Lipscomb  76   80  71       227  +11   
T49 T62   Sam Meek  Southern Illinois  71   79  78       228  +12   
T33 T62   Wonje Choi  Sacramento State  74   73  81       228  +12   
68 T62   Zach Healy  Georgia  76   79  73       228  +12   

T65 T62   Jake Dines  Lipscomb  73   81  74       228  +12   
T49 T62   Grant Cole  Washington State  73   77  78       228  +12   
T65 67   Nicklas Mattner  McNeese State  76   78  75       229  +13   
T60 T68   Devyn Fitchhorn  Sacramento State  74   79  78       231  +15   
T60 T68   Scott Purvis  Furman  77   76  78       231  +15   
T60 70   Andoni Etchenique  ULM  78   75  79       232  +16   
T65 71   Tyler Lewis  Eastern Michigan  81   73  80       234  +18   
T74 72   Hunter York  Southern Illinois  84   77  75       236  +20   
T72 T73   John Hilliard Catanz  Georgia  78   82  78       238  +22   
T74 T73   Vijay Srinivasan  San Jose State  82   79  77       238  +22   
T72 T73   Zak Sievers  Sacramento State  77   83  78       238  +22   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 North Carolina State 274 286 287 847

1 Benjamin Shipp (3) 68 69 69 206

4 Stephen Franken (2) 66 73 71 210

T19 Easton Paxton (5) 70 71 75 216

T27 Harrison Rhoades (1) 75 73 72 220

T30 Nolan Mills (4) 70 75 76 221

2 Iowa 283 282 284 849

2 Alex Schaake (2) 70 70 68 208

T12 Ryoto Furuya (1) 71 71 72 214

T16 Sam Meuret (5) 74 69 72 215

T19 Matthew Walker (3) 70 72 74 216

T30 Benton Weinberg (4) 72 77 72 221

3 UNCW 285 291 281 857

T5 Thomas Eldridge (2) 75 71 65 211

T19 Patrick Cover (1) 71 74 71 216

T22 Blake McShea (3) 68 75 75 218

T22 Reese McFarlane (4) 76 72 70 218

T44 Stephen Saleeby (5) 71 74 79 224

4 San Francisco 291 281 290 862

3 Tim Widing (1) 73 67 69 209

T12 Henry Chung (5) 72 71 71 214

T27 Toby Briggs (3) 71 71 78 220

35 Jalen Griffin (4) 75 74 73 222

T44 Soren Lind (2) 75 72 77 224

5 Campbell 292 286 291 869

T5 Jesper Svensson (5) 69 70 72 211

26 Amarin (Ray) Kraivixien (2) 73 73 73 219

T27 Pontus Nyholm (3) 75 72 73 220

T36 Thomas LaMorte (4) 75 71 77 223

T44 Brett McLamb (1) 77 74 73 224

6 Lipscomb 290 295 286 871

T8 Dawson Armstrong (1) 69 67 76 212

T16 Eric Ansett (2) 72 74 69 215

T36 Hunter Howell (3) 77 74 72 223

T60 Paul Swindell (5) 76 80 71 227

T62 Jake Dines (4) 73 81 74 228

7 San Jose State 295 293 290 878

T5 Kevin Velo (1) 72 71 68 211

T44 Scott Munger (2) 71 71 82 224

T51 Sean Talmadge (5) 78 72 75 225

T60 Sean Yu (3) 74 83 70 227

T73 Vijay Srinivasan (4) 82 79 77 238
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 ULM 302 284 293 879

T16 Max Catherine (2) 75 69 71 215

T22 Joao Girao (4) 77 68 73 218

T36 Hogan Arey (1) 77 72 74 223

T36 Brady Price (3) 73 75 75 223

70 Andoni Etchenique (5) 78 75 79 232

9 Washington State 291 301 288 880

T12 Brian Mogg (5) 71 73 70 214

T36 Daniel Kolar (4) 75 75 73 223

T44 Derek Bayley (3) 72 76 76 224

T51 AJ Armstrong (1) 75 81 69 225

T62 Grant Cole (2) 73 77 78 228

10 Eastern Michigan 294 291 298 883

T22 Beau Breault (1) 73 68 77 218

T30 Nicholas Ross (2) 73 75 73 221

T36 Zach Sudinsky (3) 77 75 71 223

T44 Cougar Collins (4) 71 76 77 224

71 Tyler Lewis (5) 81 73 80 234

11 Southern Illinois 293 295 296 884

T12 Frankie Thomas (5) 69 71 74 214

T36 Peyton Wilhoit (4) 77 75 71 223

T44 Luke Gannon (3) 76 72 76 224

T62 Sam Meek (1) 71 79 78 228

72 Hunter York (2) 84 77 75 236

12 McNeese State 291 300 294 885

T8 Blake Elliott (1) 72 71 69 212

T51 Sutton Farmer (2) 75 73 77 225

T51 Andreas Krokeide (3) 72 78 75 225

T57 Ian Berrigan (4) 72 79 75 226

67 Nicklas Mattner (5) 76 78 75 229

13 Furman 300 291 296 887

T30 Keller Harper (1) 77 70 74 221

T30 Hunter Nichols (3) 72 74 75 221

T36 Connor Bruns (2) 74 74 75 223

T51 Jake Reilly (5) 80 73 72 225

T68 Scott Purvis (4) 77 76 78 231

14 Georgia 292 299 299 890

T10 Spencer Ralston (3) 67 71 75 213

T51 Trevor Phillips (2) 72 73 80 225

T57 Jack Larkin (1) 77 76 73 226

T62 Zach Healy (5) 76 79 73 228

T73 John Hilliard Catanz (4) 78 82 78 238

15 Sacramento State 291 302 302 895

T10 Ash Patel (2) 70 72 71 213

T57 Eric Olsem (3) 73 78 75 226

T62 Wonje Choi (1) 74 73 81 228

T68 Devyn Fitchhorn (5) 74 79 78 231

T73 Zak Sievers (4) 77 83 78 238
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Par 3 Scoring
B. Shipp NC State 2.78 -2 
A. Schaake Iowa 2.89 -1 
E. Ansett Lipscomb 2.89 -1 
B. Breault E Michigan 2.89 -1 
S. Meuret Iowa 3.00 E 
A. Krokeide McNeese 3.00 E 
T. Briggs USF 3.00 E 
S. Yu SJSU 3.00 E 
S. Farmer McNeese 3.00 E 
E. Paxton NC State 3.00 E 
E. Olsem Sac. St. 3.00 E 
S. Franken NC State 3.00 E 
A. Patel Sac. St. 3.00 E 
S. Talmadge SJSU 3.11 +1 
J. Girao ULM 3.11 +1 
S. Ralston Georgia 3.11 +1 
K. Velo SJSU 3.11 +1 
B. Elliott McNeese 3.11 +1 
M. Catherine ULM 3.11 +1 
B. Mogg Wash. St. 3.11 +1 
D. Bayley Wash. St. 3.11 +1 
T. LaMorte Campbell 3.11 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Schaake Iowa 3.75 -9 
T. Eldridge UNCW 3.83 -6 
D. Armstrong Lipscomb 3.92 -3 
F. Thomas S Illinois 3.92 -3 
B. Elliott McNeese 3.92 -3 
T. Widing USF 3.92 -3 
B. Shipp NC State 3.94 -2 
S. Ralston Georgia 3.94 -2 
J. Svensson Campbell 3.94 -2 
S. Franken NC State 3.97 -1 
K. Velo SJSU 3.97 -1 
R. Furuya Iowa 3.97 -1 
M. Catherine ULM 4.00 E 
A. Patel Sac. St. 4.00 E 
J. Reilly Furman 4.03 +1 
M. Walker Iowa 4.03 +1 
H. Chung USF 4.03 +1 
S. Meuret Iowa 4.06 +2 
B. Price ULM 4.06 +2 
P. Nyholm Campbell 4.06 +2 
E. Paxton NC State 4.08 +3 
A. Kraivixien Campbell 4.08 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
T. Widing USF 4.22 -7 
B. Shipp NC State 4.33 -6 
B. Mogg Wash. St. 4.33 -6 
L. Gannon S Illinois 4.33 -6 
J. Svensson Campbell 4.44 -5 
N. Ross E Michigan 4.44 -5 
S. Franken NC State 4.44 -5 
K. Velo SJSU 4.44 -5 
R. McFarlane UNCW 4.44 -5 
B. McShea UNCW 4.44 -5 
K. Harper Furman 4.56 -4 
B. Breault E Michigan 4.56 -4 
A. Kraivixien Campbell 4.56 -4 
D. Kolar Wash. St. 4.56 -4 
J. Girao ULM 4.56 -4 
P. Cover UNCW 4.56 -4 
H. Chung USF 4.56 -4 
J. Griffin USF 4.56 -4 
P. Nyholm Campbell 4.56 -4 
E. Paxton NC State 4.67 -3 
Z. Sudinsky E Michigan 4.67 -3 
A. Patel Sac. St. 4.67 -3 

Eagles 
B. Shipp NC State 2
T. Widing USF 1
D. Kolar Wash. St. 1
H. Rhoades NC State 1
M. Catherine ULM 1
S. Yu SJSU 1
S. Farmer McNeese 1
P. Nyholm Campbell 1
S. Meuret Iowa 1
B. Mogg Wash. St. 1
D. Bayley Wash. St. 1
N. Ross E Michigan 1
P. Cover UNCW 1
S. Saleeby UNCW 1
A. Armstrong Wash. St. 1

Birdies 
T. Eldridge UNCW 15
S. Franken NC State 14
F. Thomas S Illinois 14
A. Schaake Iowa 14
T. Widing USF 13
K. Velo SJSU 13
D. Armstrong Lipscomb 13
E. Paxton NC State 13
E. Ansett Lipscomb 12
M. Walker Iowa 12
H. Nichols Furman 11
S. Ralston Georgia 11
J. Svensson Campbell 11
B. Shipp NC State 11
S. Talmadge SJSU 11
R. McFarlane UNCW 11
S. Farmer McNeese 11
M. Catherine ULM 11
B. McShea UNCW 10
R. Furuya Iowa 10
N. Mills NC State 10
P. Cover UNCW 10

Pars 
H. Rhoades NC State 43
H. Chung USF 42
B. Weinberg Iowa 41
E. Olsem Sac. St. 41
B. Elliott McNeese 40
A. Patel Sac. St. 39
T. LaMorte Campbell 38
N. Ross E Michigan 38
H. Arey ULM 38
H. Howell Lipscomb 38
J. Girao ULM 37
N. Mattner McNeese 37
J. Svensson Campbell 37
B. Breault E Michigan 37
S. Saleeby UNCW 37
C. Collins E Michigan 37
P. Swindell Lipscomb 36
S. Yu SJSU 36
B. Price ULM 36
A. Kraivixien Campbell 36
C. Bruns Furman 36
P. Wilhoit S Illinois 36
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